Indirect
Fixture Housing Max Wattage Lamp Position Optical Distribution Illustration Catalog Prefix
12 in. Small Aviator
Indirect 175W Horizontal Type III BIL-AVS-H-T3 Spec
12 in. Small Aviator
Indirect 175W Horizontal Type IV
BIL-AVS-H-T4 Spec
16 in. Medium Aviator
Indirect 400W Horizontal Type III BIL-AVM-H-T3 Spec
16 in. Medium Aviator
Indirect 400W Horizontal Type IV
BIL-AVM-H-T4 Spec
16 in. Wedge Indirect 175W Horizontal Type III BIL-W16-H-T3 Spec
16 in. Wedge Indirect 175W Horizontal Type IV
BIL-W16-H-T4 Spec
22 in. Wedge Indirect 400W Horizontal Type III BIL-W22-H-T3 Spec
22 in. Wedge Indirect 400W Horizontal Type IV
BIL-W22-H-T4 Spec
12 in. Square Indirect 175W Horizontal Type III BIL-S12-H-T3 Spec
12 in. Square Indirect 175W Horizontal Type IV
BIL-S12-H-T4 Spec
16 in. Square Indirect 400W Horizontal Type III BIL-S16-H-T3 Spec
16 in. Square Indirect 400W Horizontal Type IV
BIL-S16-H-T4 Spec
22 in. Square Indirect 400W Horizontal Type III BIL-S22-H-T3 Spec
22 in. Square Indirect 400W Horizontal Type IV
BIL-S22-H-T4 Spec
6 in. x 10 in.
Rectangular Indirect 175W Horizontal Type III BIL-RCT-H-T3 Spec